
2016	EEW	Workshop	-	ShakeAlert	Attendees
First	Name Last	Name Affiliation Email
Andre Ball Seattle	City	Light andre.ball@seattle.gov
Ben	 Baker ISTI benbaker@isti.com
Joshua Bashioum Early	Warning	Labs josh@earlywarninglabs.com
Tamra	 Biasco FEMA Tamra.Biasco@fema.dhs.gov
Lori Bisping Sound	Transit	Operations lori.bisping@soundtransit.org
Paul Bodin PNSN bodin@uw.edu
Lauren Burch PNSN laurenbb@uw.edu
Erin Burkett USGS eburkett@usgs.gov
John Cassidy Geologic	Survey	of	Canada jcassidy@nrcan.gc.ca
Steve Charvat University	of	Washington charvat@uw.edu
Brendan Crowell University	of	Washington crowellb@uw.edu
Robert-Michael deGroot USGS rdegroot@usgs.gov
Maximilian Dixon Washington	State	EMD maximilian.dixon@mil.wa.gov
Dan Dorman Alaska	Airlines Dan.Dorman@Alaskaair.com
Dan Ervin RH2	Engineering dervin@rh2.com
Liz Exell University	of	Washington lexell@uw.edu
Doug Given USGS doug@usgs.gov
Ali	 Hansen DOGAMI ali.hansen@state.or.us
Renate Hartog PNSN jrhartog@uw.edu
Alicia Hotovec-Ellis University	of	Washington ahotovec@uw.edu
Nicholas Jayanty Art	Center	College	of	Design	-	USGS njayanty@gmail.com
Jerry Koenig Seattle	City	Light Jerry.Koenig@seattle.gov
Ian	 Lightbody Emergency	Management	BC Ian.Lightbody@gov.bc.ca
David McCormack Natural	Resources	Canada David.mccormack@nrcan.gc.ca
TJ McDonald Seattle	Police,	Emergency	Management TJ.Mcdonald@Seattle.gov
Kyla Marczewski PNSN marczewski.kyla@gmail.com
Dave Norman WADNER-DGER Dave.Norman@dnr.wa.gov
Leland O'Driscoll U	Oregon	-	PNSN lelando@uoregon.edu
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Ines Pearce Pearce	Global	Partners ines@pearceglobalpartners.com
Ivan Rincon Ocean	Networks	Canada idrincon@uvic.ca
Althea Rizzo Oregon	Emergency	Management althea.rizzo@oem.state.or.us
Tripp Robinson Intel Tripp.Robinson@intel.com
Ben	 Rowe Eugene	Water	and	Electric	Board ben.rowe@eweb.org
Nancy Sackman PNSN sackmn@uw.edu
Pascal Schuback Cascadia	Region	Earthquake	Workgroup ben.rowe@eweb.org
Deanna Sellnow University	of	Central	Florida deanna.sellnow@ucf.edu
Jeffrey Soulages Intel jeffrey.r.soulages@intel.com
Bill Steele PNSN wsteele@uw.edu
Sara Stiles Intel sara.l.stiles@intel.com
Joe Strahl RH2	Engineering jstrahl@rh2.com
Jennifer Strauss Berkeley	Seismology	Lab jastrauss@berkeley.edu
James Swanson RH2	Engineering jswanson@rh2.com
Brian Terbush Washington	State	EMD Brian.Terbush@mil.wa.gov
Lee Tumbleson RH2	Engineering ltumbleson@rh2.com
Doug Toomey University	of	Oregon drt@uoregon.edu
Carlos Ventura University	of	British	Columbia ventura@civil.ubc.ca
John Vidale PNSN vidale@uw.edu	
Margaret Vinci Caltech mvinci@gps.caltech.edu
Timothy Walsh Washington	DNR tim.walsh@dnr.wa.gov
Tom Yelin USGS	-	PNSN yelin@usgs.gov	


